ROUILLARD
363, boulevard des Chutes
Québec QC Canada G1E 3G1
t. 418.663.1411  f. 418.666.9619
IM
P
R

Sarum Twill 11/16’’ 1’’
Graphite Twill 11/16’’ 1’’
Hard Rock Maple 5/8’’  11/16’’  1’’
Chesnut Woodline 5/8’’  11/16’’  1’’
Smokey Brown Pear 5/8’’  11/16’’  1’’
Inspiration 5/8’’  11/16’’  1’’
Elegance 5/8’’  11/16’’  1’’
Dark Oak 5/8’’  11/16’’  1’’
HIGH PRESSURE (HPL) AND THERMALLY FUSED (LPL)
EDGE  If custom laminate is selected,
use one of these solid edge colors :
Antique White White
Stainless
    Reference LPL 5/8'' HPL  11/16''  HPL 1''
Color Code Uniboard l Formica 2mm Edge  2mm Edge  3mm Edge
Antique White B 810  OU-810-58
White Z 555  949-58
Canadian Grey G 168  OU-168-58
Charcoal F 123  OU-123-58
Ingot Grey  L 828  OU-828-58
Black N 631  909-58
Stainless *  A 961  OU-961-58
Inspiration  R 744  OU-744-58
Dark Oak  M G55  OU-G55-58
Elegance  W 748  OU-748-58
Hard Rock Maple  E 992  86992-58
Chestnut Woodline  O N/A  5884-58
Smokey Brown Pear  P N/A  5488-58
Sarum Twill  U N/A  8827-58 N/A